SMITH, Lawrence
ONLINE ONLY

lasmith@elcamino.edu

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM HIST 101 - 2394 ONLINE
HIST 110 - 2457 ONLINE

HIST 111 - 2463 ONLINE 8wk (10/22 - 12/16)

FALL 2022 - 8/27-12/16






